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A000511546 ESHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  1 1 UR  7  584.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666502 ABHRADEEP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  2 2 UR  5  577.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539696 SATYAM  DEY Male No  3 3 UR  3  570.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271215 SUBHAM  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  6  567.00  6360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964256 DEBANJAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  11  565.00  7018.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190396 DEBARPIT  SARKAR Male No  6 6 UR  3  562.00  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711347 RAHI  PRAMANIK Female No  7 7 UR  15  560.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422839 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  8  1 8 SC  18  557.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229387 MDKHADIMUL  ISLAM Male No  9 9 UR  6  554.00  7350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872110 RONITA  JANA Female No  10 10 UR  8  552.00  7065.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667380 DEBOJIT  PAUL Male No  11 11 UR  5  548.00  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185009 RIYA  DEY Female No  12 12 UR  4  542.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633447 KOYEL  KUNDU Female No  13 13 UR  4  538.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315970 RUDRANIL  DAS Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  7  537.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039908 MINHAZUZZAMAN  MOLLA Male No  15  1 15 OBC-A  10  536.00  7898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002129407 IMAN  MALITA Male No  16 16 UR  9  535.00  7579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967679 ARNAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  17  1 17 EWS  20  534.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277376 SUBHAJEET  CHAKRAVARTY Male No  18 18 UR  5  533.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990264 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  15  532.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000838 KRISH  SHAW Male No  20 20 UR  19  531.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582959 KESHAR  RAI Female No  21  3 21 OBC-B  8  528.00  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659682 NAZMUL  BISWAS Male No  22  2 22 OBC-A  21  527.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605375 NEHA  KAR Female No  23  4 23 OBC-B  7  523.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573733 PAPRI  DEY Female No  24 24 UR  14  523.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707904 SAPTARSHI  RAY Male No  25 25 UR  11  523.00  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351398 INDRANI  GHOSH ROY Female No  26 26 UR  11  522.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225907 AYANANGSSHU  GHOSH Male No  27 27 UR  5  522.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069018 ARIJIT  SINGHA Male No  28 28 UR  12  518.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891314 KAMANASIS  ROY Male No  29 29 UR  9  514.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053479 TAMAL  GHOSH Male No  30 30 UR  13  513.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001705773 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  31 31 UR  16  511.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461033 ASHMITA  MITRA Female No  32 32 UR  14  510.00  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455171 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  33 33 UR  1  509.00  7650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986043 ASHIKA  SINGH Female No  34 34 UR  14  504.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395134 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  35 35 UR  17  501.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178467 UTTARANSHA  ACHARYA Male No  36 36 UR  10  495.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873995 RACHANA  ADHIKARY Female No  37  2 37 SC  5  491.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103010 NIRANKA  GHOSH Male No  38 38 UR  10  485.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082266 SIDDHARTH  RAI Male No  39 39 UR  5  484.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027874 SANKALPA  SANYAL Male No  40 40 UR  13  483.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305352 SHUBHAM  HALDER Male No  41 41 UR  19  480.00  6239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347258 GOPAL  SHAW Male No  42 42 UR  5  478.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834496 SARANYA  DUTTA Female No  43 43 UR  19  475.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205085 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  44  3 44 SC  20  472.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965426 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  45  4 45 SC  21  470.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002396068 PRIYOJIT  PAL Male No  46 46 UR  24  469.00  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072824 MD WAZID RAZA Male No  47 47 UR  9  469.00  6897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786062 ABIDUR  RAHMAN Male No  48 48 UR  19  469.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093355 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  49  5 49 SC  15  468.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167190 PIYUSH  MONDAL Male No  50 50 UR  16  468.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398858 TITAS  PATHAK Male No  51 51 UR  6  467.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314331 DEEPRAJ  ROY Male No  52  6 52 SC  10  466.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249746 DEBOSMITA  SARKAR Female No  53 53 UR  5  466.00  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037328 SHREYAN  DAS Male No  54 54 UR  13  459.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496127 AMLAN DEB ROY Male No  55 55 UR  4  452.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123977 DEEP KUMAR PAL Male No  56  5 56 OBC-B  15  450.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667147 AVIK  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  8  448.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876978 ROUNIT  KUMAR Male No  58 58 UR  11  446.00  6220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882712 SK ASIF SOHEL Male No  59 59 UR  17  444.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647189 ANANDA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  60 60 UR  6  444.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001864595 ARGHYA KAMAL 

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  61 61 UR  11  444.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667810 ANURAG  SAH Male No  62 62 UR  19  443.00  5561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576395 ANKITA  SUR Female No  63 63 UR  2  441.00  7368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660671 KAUSTAV  KAR Male No  64  7 64 SC  2  441.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274476 ROHIT  ROY Male No  65 65 UR  11  437.00  7197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800833 DEBADRITA  PAL Female No  66 66 UR  10  437.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279996 ANKIT  ROY Male No  67  8 67 SC  22  429.00  7195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162067 SOUMYADEEP  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  68 68 UR  8  426.00  7148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128215 GOLAM  MUSTAFA Male No  69 69 UR  10  423.00  7299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443080 ROSHNI  RANA Female No  70 70 UR  11  420.00  6250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116099 BIKRAM  PRODHAN Male No  71 71 UR  9  415.00  7356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235375 TANISHQ  GUPTA Male No  72 72 UR  2  414.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147376 ANURAG  PRADHAN Male No  73 73 UR  14  413.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389996 SHUBHAM  RAJ Male No  74 74 UR  9  412.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064399 SAMPRITI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  75 75 UR  14  412.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002424450 SUVADRA  MULLICK Female No  76 76 UR  18  412.00  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398217 SOUROJIT  MURMU Male No  77  1 77 ST  22  410.00  7462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370721 NIKHIL  ROY Male No  78 78 UR  9  408.00  7253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032865 MANI  PRASAD Male No  79  9 79 SC  6  408.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008517 TASNIA  KHATUN Female No  80 80 UR  5  405.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381093 SOURANSHU  BISWAS Male No  81 81 UR  25  395.00  7346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193914 SUCHISMITA  KHAN Female No  82  10 82 SC  18  395.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877781 NAMAN  SONI Male No  83 83 UR  11  390.00  7929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032575 ARITRA  GANGULY Male No  84 84 UR  5  388.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433223 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  85 85 UR  19  386.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079547 SPANDAN KUMAR SAHA Male No  86 86 UR  6  385.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136350 ARKAJYOTI  SAHA Male No  87 87 UR  9  377.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230371 DIWAKAR  TAMANG Male No  88  2 88 ST  12  372.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510344 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  89 89 UR  3  371.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437805 SHIVAM  NAYAK Male No  90 90 UR  7  368.00  7017.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000666586 NISHANT  PAUL Male No  91  6 91 OBC-B  19  365.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400064 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  92  2 92 EWS  24  361.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982689 PRIYANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  93  11 93 SC  1  361.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215195 AVIJIT  KUMAR Male No  94 94 UR  9  359.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390507 SHUBH  VERMA Male No  95  3 95 OBC-A  3  357.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443154 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  96  12 96 SC  11  355.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956991 SHAIWAR  SAHABUDDIN Female No  97 97 UR  5  350.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976852 SUTIRTHA  ADHIKARY Male No  98 98 UR  14  346.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125398 MD SAMIR ALAM Male No  99 99 UR  4  345.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382407 SK ANUAR HOSSAIN Male No  100 100 UR  13  344.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794628 YASH  BAGCHI Male No  101  13 101 SC  4  343.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357602 KOYEL  CHOUDHURI Female No  102 102 UR  6  341.00  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035453 MD  ANASZEB Male No  103 103 UR  11  339.00  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958330 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  104  14 104 SC  21  323.00  7231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199872 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  105  7 105 OBC-B  5  323.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001030922 AYUSH  SHARMA Male No  106 106 UR  14  320.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110951 BISHAL  PRASAD Male No  107 107 UR  20  310.00  7843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389247 RAHUL  MUDI Male Yes  108  3 108 ST  23  309.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002039908 MINHAZUZZAMAN  MOLLA Male No  15  1 1 OBC-A  10  536.00  7898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659682 NAZMUL  BISWAS Male No  22  2 2 OBC-A  21  527.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390507 SHUBH  VERMA Male No  95  3 3 OBC-A  3  357.00  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 

Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001315970 RUDRANIL  DAS Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  7  537.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990264 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  15  532.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582959 KESHAR  RAI Female No  21  3 3 OBC-B  8  528.00  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605375 NEHA  KAR Female No  23  4 4 OBC-B  7  523.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123977 DEEP KUMAR PAL Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  15  450.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666586 NISHANT  PAUL Male No  91  6 6 OBC-B  19  365.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199872 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  105  7 7 OBC-B  5  323.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002422839 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  8  1 1 SC  18  557.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873995 RACHANA  ADHIKARY Female No  37  2 2 SC  5  491.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205085 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  44  3 3 SC  20  472.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965426 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  45  4 4 SC  21  470.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093355 ASMITA  BISWAS Female No  49  5 5 SC  15  468.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314331 DEEPRAJ  ROY Male No  52  6 6 SC  10  466.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660671 KAUSTAV  KAR Male No  64  7 7 SC  2  441.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279996 ANKIT  ROY Male No  67  8 8 SC  22  429.00  7195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032865 MANI  PRASAD Male No  79  9 9 SC  6  408.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193914 SUCHISMITA  KHAN Female No  82  10 10 SC  18  395.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982689 PRIYANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  93  11 11 SC  1  361.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443154 MAYUKH  BISWAS Male No  96  12 12 SC  11  355.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794628 YASH  BAGCHI Male No  101  13 13 SC  4  343.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958330 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  104  14 14 SC  21  323.00  7231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001398217 SOUROJIT  MURMU Male No  77  1 1 ST  22  410.00  7462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230371 DIWAKAR  TAMANG Male No  88  2 2 ST  12  372.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389247 RAHUL  MUDI Male Yes  108  3 3 ST  23  309.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001967679 ARNAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  17  1 1 EWS  20  534.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400064 AKASHDEEP  PAUL Male No  92  2 2 EWS  24  361.00  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


